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Landen Tetil
Produce Safety Technician
Marquette Conservation District
P: 906-251-3061
E: Landen.Mtqtcondist@gmail.com

Breanna Hannula
Produce Safety Technician
Grand Traverse Conservation District
P: 231-941-0960 x31
E: Bhannula@gtcd.org

Allissa Conley
Produce Safety Technician
Newaygo Conservation District
P: 989-295-5661
E: Allissa.Conley@macd.org

Morgan Anderson
Produce Safety Technician
Ottawa Conservation District
P: 616-223-0027
E: Morgan.Anderson@macd.org

Patrick Gordon
Produce Safety Technician
Berrien Conservation District
P: 517-331-0093
E: Patrick.Gordon@macd.org

Micah Hutchison
Produce Safety Technician
Genesee Conservation District
P: 810-820-2681
E: Micah.Hutchison@macd.org


